2004 Rate Adjustment Narrative Justification 
(Form RANJ)

	1. Agency name:
	
	2. Agency code:
	

	3. Decision package number:
	
	4. Title:
	


	5.  Description

	


	6. Objectives/results 

	


	7.  Consequences of not altering rates 

	


	8. Need for request

	


	9.  Alternatives considered

	


	10.  Service rates currently in effect

	


	11.  New service rates being proposed

	


	12.  Service rate’s unit of measure

	


	13.  Total number of units used by each agency

	


	  14.  Projected Revenues under existing rates

	2005
	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	  15.  Projected Revenues under proposed rates

	2005
	2006
	2007
	2008
	2009
	2010

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	16.  Effective date of rate adjustment by agency

	


	17.  Is the proposed rate change mandated?
	
	YES
	
	NO

	


	18. Has JLARC approval been received?
	
	YES
	
	NO
	If YES, is DPB “copied”?

	


	19.  Appropriation Act language needed?
	
	YES
	
	NO
	If YES, please explain:

	


